Multiple installation,
different shape, full
CCT, Full size range
SmartBright CNG Downlight DN058
SmartBright CNG downlight series products offer reliable lighting performance with
long lifetime and meet all the IEC safety regulation requirements. Products have
multiple installation, including both recessed and surface mount. Products also have
different shapes as options, round and square shape can meet different customer's

°C, duration 30 s
Light Technical
Order Code Full Product Name
Correlated Color
Temperature (Nom)
Luminous Efficacy
(rated) (Nom) Luminous Flux
911401808188 DN058B LED20/830 220-240V
L275 SQ
3000 K 85 lm/W 2,045 lm
911401808288 DN058B LED22/840 220-240V
L275 SQ
4000 K 92 lm/W 2,200 lm
911401808388 DN058B LED22/865 220-240V
L275 SQ
6500 K 92 lm/W 2,200 lm
911401805188 DN058B LED5/830 220-240V
L100 SQ
3000 K 87 lm/W 540 lm
911401805288 DN058B LED6/840 220-240V
L100 SQ
4000 K 94 lm/W 600 lm
911401805388 DN058B LED6/865 220-240V
L100 SQ
6500 K 94 lm/W 600 lm
911401806888 DN058B LED18/865 220-240V
D200 RD
6500 K 106 lm/W 1,800 lm
911401807588 DN058C LED17/830 220-240V
L200 SQ
3000 K 99 lm/W 1,675 lm
911401807688 DN058C LED18/840 220-240V
L200 SQ
4000 K 106 lm/W 1,800 lm
911401807788 DN058C LED18/865 220-240V
L200 SQ
6500 K 106 lm/W 1,800 lm
911401805688 DN058B LED13/865 220-240V
D150 RD
6500 K 109 lm/W 1,250 lm
911401805788 DN058B LED12/830 220-240V
L150 SQ
3000 K 97 lm/W 1,115 lm
911401805888 DN058B LED13/840 220-240V
L150 SQ
4000 K 104 lm/W 1,200 lm
911401805988 DN058B LED13/865 220-240V
L150 SQ

SmartBright CNG Downlight DN058
4Product family leaflet, 2025, October 21 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
911401808188 DN058B LED20/830 220-240V L275 SQ 24 W
911401808288 DN058B LED22/840 220-240V L275 SQ 24 W
911401808388 DN058B LED22/865 220-240V L275 SQ 24 W
911401805188 DN058B LED5/830 220-240V L100 SQ 6.2 W
911401805288 DN058B LED6/840 220-240V L100 SQ 6.2 W
911401805388 DN058B LED6/865 220-240V L100 SQ 6.2 W
911401806888 DN058B LED18/865 220-240V D200 RD 17 W
911401807588 DN058C LED17/830 220-240V L200 SQ 17 W
911401807688 DN058C LED18/840 220-240V L200 SQ 17 W
911401807788 DN058C LED18/865 220-240V L200 SQ 17 W
911401805688 DN058B LED13/865 220-240V D150 RD 11.5 W
911401805788 DN058B LED12/830 220-240V L150 SQ 11.5 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
911401805888 DN058B LED13/840 220-240V L150 SQ 11.5 W
911401805988 DN058B LED13/865 220-240V L150 SQ 11.5 W
911401808088 DN058B LED22/865 220-240V D275 RD 24 W
911401808788 DN058C LED20/830 220-240V L275 SQ 24 W
911401808988 DN058C LED22/865 220-240V L275 SQ 24 W
911401806988 DN058B LED17/830 220-240V L200 SQ 17 W
911401807088 DN058B LED18/840 220-240V L200 SQ 17 W
911401807188 DN058B LED18/865 220-240V L200 SQ 17 W
911401806388 DN058C LED12/830 220-240V L150 SQ 11.5 W
911401806488 DN058C LED13/840 220-240V L150 SQ 11.5 W
911401806588 DN058C LED13/865 220-240V L150 SQ 11.5 W
911401805088 DN058B LED6/865 220-240V D100 RD 6.2 W
Initial Performance (IEC Compliant)
Order Code Full Product Name Initial chromaticity
Luminous flux
tolerance
911401808188 DN058B LED20/830 220-240V
L275 SQ
(0.43,0.40) SDCM≤6 -10%,+15%
911401808288 DN058B LED22/840 220-240V
L275 SQ
(0.38,0.38) SDCM≤6 -10%,+15%
911401808388 DN058B LED22/865 220-240V
L275 SQ
(0.31,0.33) SDCM≤6 -10%,+15%
911401805188 DN058B LED5/830 220-240V
L100 SQ
(0.43,0.40) SDCM≤6 -10%,+15%
911401805288 DN058B LED6/840 220-240V
L100 SQ
(0.38,0.38) SDCM≤6 -10%,+15%
911401805388 DN058B LED6/865 220-240V
L100 SQ
(0.31,0.33) SDCM≤6 -10%,+15%
911401806888 DN058B LED18/865 220-240V
D200 RD
(0.31,0.33) SDCM≤6 +/-10%
911401807588 DN058C LED17/830 220-240V
L200 SQ
(0.43,0.40) SDCM≤6 -10%,+15%
911401807688 DN058C LED18/840 220-240V
L200 SQ
(0.38,0.38) SDCM≤6 -10%,+15%
911401807788 DN058C LED18/865 220-240V
L200 SQ
(0.31,0.33) SDCM≤6 -10%,+15%
911401805688 DN058B LED13/865 220-240V
D150 RD
(0.31,0.33) SDCM≤6 +/-10%
911401805788 DN058B LED12/830 220-240V
L150 SQ
(0.43,0.40) SDCM≤6 -10%,+15%
Order Code Full Product Name Initial chromaticity
Luminous flux
tolerance
911401805888 DN058B LED13/840 220-240V
L150 SQ
(0.38,0.38) SDCM≤6 -10%,+15%
911401805988 DN058B LED13/865 220-240V
L150 SQ
(0.31,0.33) SDCM≤6 -10%,+15%
911401808088 DN058B LED22/865 220-240V
D275 RD
(0.31,0.33) SDCM≤6 +/-10%
911401808788 DN058C LED20/830 220-240V
L275 SQ
(0.43,0.40) SDCM≤6 -10%,+15%
911401808988 DN058C LED22/865 220-240V
L275 SQ
(0.31,0.33) SDCM≤6 -10%,+15%
911401806988 DN058B LED17/830 220-240V
L200 SQ
(0.43,0.40) SDCM≤6 -10%,+15%
911401807088 DN058B LED18/840 220-240V
L200 SQ
(0.38,0.38) SDCM≤6 -10%,+15%
911401807188 DN058B LED18/865 220-240V
L200 SQ
(0.31,0.33) SDCM≤6 -10%,+15%
911401806388 DN058C LED12/830 220-240V
L150 SQ
(0.43,0.40) SDCM≤6 -10%,+15%
911401806488 DN058C LED13/840 220-240V
L150 SQ